

Misc Exe. 201-2024 R

Order no. 05 Dated: 29.08-25

Today is fixed for payment.

Hazira is filed by the Ld advocate for the petitioner.

Ld advocate forv the petitioner files a petition for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard.Considered.Time Prayer is rejeced.

Issue WA.Ffile requisite at once.

Ld. P.O. is transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is incharge.

Fix 01.11.25 for ER of WA.

Dictated and corrected by me

Smt. S.Roy
J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)